
RFP #25-19 for Cloud Administrative Solutions Tuesday, November 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Aspire HR Frontline Workday

Pricing
40 30 35 35

Ability to service the contract
25 15 25 25

References
15 8 13 5

Technology
10 8 9 10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 9 6 2

Total 100 70 88 77 0

Aspire HR

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Frontline

Emily Jeffrey Workday

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Jon Symko

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Cloud Administrative Solutions IGM Technology Erika Holle 2 Bloor St West Toronto Florida 33770 6474021243 sales@igmtechnology.ca
Cloud Administrative Solutions Frontline Education Kathleen Warnock 1400 North Atwater Drive Malvern Pennsylvania 19355 6108056237 kwarnock@frontlineed.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions D-Link Systems Staci Rozek 17595 Mt Herrmann St Fountain Valley California 92708 864-313-2109 staci.rozek@dlink.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Vendorship Inc Naz Daw 2972 Webb Bridge Rd, Suite 102, Alpharetta Georgia 30009 7708372123 info@vendorship.net
Cloud Administrative Solutions clevr Karim Kuperhause 10 S. Front Street, #100 Belleville New York K8N 2Y3 5146922240 kkuperhause@clevr.ca
Cloud Administrative Solutions Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Deloitte Consulting LLP John Rampulla 30 North 3rd Street Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17011 717-433-7547 jorampulla@deloitte.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions IT Partner LLC Michael Makeyev 22701 E AVENIDA DEL VALLE QUEEN CREEK Arizona 85142-9042 480-535-0365 gov@o365hq.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions White Rock Security Group, LLC Odessa Criales-Smith 8533 FERNDALE RD #101 Dallas Texas 75238 2146131568 odessa@wrsecure.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Decisivedge LLC Shruti 131 Continental Drive, Suite 409 Newark Delaware 19713 3022991578 shruti.tekade@decisivedge.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Business Telecom Products, Inc. Christine Ness 31924 E Entwistle Street Carnation Washington 98014 2064503273 CNess@btpi.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions SAP Jordan Fisher 3999 West Chester Pike Newtown Square Pennsylvania 19073 443-406-5332 jordan.fisher@sap.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions SAP Jordan Fisher 3999 West Chester Pike Newtown Square Pennsylvania 19073 443-406-5332 jordan.fisher@sap.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Seven Outsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions 10X Consulting Group Ryan Martin 12255 Nations Ford Rd. Suite C Pineville North Carolina 28134 7047197219 ryan@10xcg.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Workday sherry 343 beaver pond rdg troy Virginia 22974 7034023476 sherry.amos@workday.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Strategic Partnerships Inc Kristin Gordon 901 S. Mopac Expressway, Barton Oaks Plaza Austin Texas 78746 512-531-3922 kgordon@spartnerships.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions United Public Safety Kate Lange 321 MORRIS RD FORT WASHINGTON Pennsylvania 19034-2003 215-394-1927 klange@upsafety.net
Cloud Administrative Solutions K12 Technology Solutions Jeffrey Bajgot 14 Pine Warbler Way BELLINGHAM Massachusetts 02019 5086574495 bajgot@k12-technology.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions K12 Technology Solutions Jeffrey Bajgot 14 Pine Warbler Way BELLINGHAM Massachusetts 02019 5086574495 bajgot@k12-technology.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions erepublic sophana sok 100 Blue Ravine Blvd. Folsom California 95630 9169321300 ssok@erepublic.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Agilitech Solutions LLC Matt Hempel 76 Feather Falls Ct Clayton North Carolina 27527 9194217300 matt@agilitechsolutions.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Enterprise Pals, Inc. Nazim Nashipudi 515 N Mur-Len Rd, Ste:B Olathe Kansas 66062 9135381118 nazim@enterprisepals.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Enterprise Pals, Inc. Nazim Nashipudi 515 N Mur-Len Rd, Ste:B Olathe Kansas 66062 9135381118 nazim@enterprisepals.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Remote Database Experts (RDX) Ryan Brosmer 2000 Ericsson Dr. Warrendale Pennsylvania 15086 724-900-1295 rbrosmer@rdx.com
Cloud Administrative Solutions Tetrus Corp Murali Pedavalli 197 State Route 18 South East Brunswick New Jersey 08816 9737220543 murali@tetruscorp.com
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